AXOR

Varumérke AXOR

Art. Namn AXOR Montreux Duscharm 389 mm Classic fér vdggmontage
Art. Nr. 27348000

Yiskikt krom

Pos 1

Produktbild

Funktioner

* lgingd: 389 mm
* utfdrande: 90° vinkel
* anslutningsgdnga G 2

Ritning
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ansgrohe

AXOR

Reservdelsritning

6_



AXOR

Reservdelslista
Pos. Beskrivning
1 Fastdelar

2 Fastset

3 O-ring 34x2

4 Rosett @ 80 mm
5 O-Ring 22x2

6 O-ring 16x2

ansgrohe

Art.nr.

40916000
95208000
98383000
93145000
98185000
98133000



